
Correct as of: by ALB

ASAE: VS

MESD: AFM

week Mon Wed Fri

05/08/2019 07/08/2019 09/08/2019

am CAET1: CPr1 RFMSE
pm AFM

after hrs
12/08/2019 14/08/2019 16/08/2019

am CAET1: CAD1 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
19/08/2019 21/08/2019 23/08/2019

am AFM VS RFMSE
pm CAET1: CAD2 ASE

after hrs
26/08/2019 28/08/2019 30/08/2019

am CAET1: CAD3 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
02/09/2019 04/09/2019 06/09/2019

am (no class) VS CAET1: CAD4

pm RFMSE ASE

after hrs
09/09/2019 11/09/2019 13/09/2019

am AFM VS RFMSE
pm (no class) ASE

after hrs
16/09/2019 18/09/2019 20/09/2019

am CAET1: FEM2 VS RFMSE
pm CAET1: FEM1 AFM ASE

after hrs
23/09/2019 25/09/2019 27/09/2019

am CAET1: FEM3 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
30/09/2019 02/10/2019 04/10/2019

am (no class) MT VS RFMSE (no class)
pm MT AFM ASE

after hrs
07/10/2019 09/10/2019 11/10/2019

am CAET1: CPr2 VS RFMSE
pm MDP (7) AFM ASE

after hrs
14/10/2019 16/10/2019 18/10/2019

am CAET1: CPr3 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
21/10/2019 23/10/2019 25/10/2019

am CAET1: CPr4 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
28/10/2019 30/10/2019 01/11/2019

am CAET1: CPr5 VS RFMSE
pm AFM ASE

after hrs
04/11/2019 06/11/2019 08/11/2019

am MDP BL Schindler RFMSE

pm MDP BL Schindler MDP BL Schindler
after hrs

11/11/2019 13/11/2019 15/11/2019

am CAET1: HPC1 VS

pm AFM ASE

after hrs
18/11/2019 20/11/2019 22/11/2019

am CAET1: HPC2 VS RFMSE (final presi)
pm EXAM ASE

after hrs
25/11/2019 27/11/2019 29/11/2019

am EXAM Exam VS

pm SEMINAR Exam ASE

after hrs
02/12/2019 04/12/2019 06/12/2019

am

pm

after hrs
09/12/2019 11/12/2019 13/12/2019

am

pm

after hrs
16/12/2019 18/12/2019 20/12/2019

am

pm

after hrs

28-Aug-19

Chulalongkorn 

Memorial Day

FEM

MDP (9)

FEM

12/09/2019

FEM: Practical Lab

FEM

21/11/2019

MDP (3)

MDP (1)

FEM

05/11/2019

FEM

FEM

FEM

29/10/2019

MDP (10)

MDP (5)

19/09/2019

10/10/2019

17/09/2019

MDP (4)

28/11/2019

05/12/2019

12/12/2019

MDP BL Schindler

05/09/2019

22/10/2019

15/10/2019

08/10/2019

01/10/2019

24/09/2019

MDP (6)

FEM

14/11/2019

26/09/2019

03/10/2019

MDP (8)

MDP MT exam

12/11/2019

17/10/2019

24/10/2019

07/11/2019

FEM

19/12/2019

03/12/2019

10/12/2019

17/12/2019

MDP (0)

20/08/2019

27/08/2019

03/09/2019

10/09/2019

FEM

FEM

FEM

MDP (2)

14

15

26/11/2019

19/11/2019

FEM

MDP (11)

EXAM

EXAM

19

20

Final Exam FEM

Project Pres. FEM

MDP (project presi)

MDP exam

13

MAE Timetable Sem. 1 2019

08/08/2019

15/08/2019

22/08/2019

29/08/2019

06/08/2019

ASE

CAET1
FEM MDP RFMSE

Tue Thu

Mother's Day

13/08/2019

FEM

31/10/2019

Father's Day

Constitution Day

MDP BL Schindler

MDP BL Schindler

TGGS Advisory 

Board Meeting

King Bhumipol 

Memorial (comp.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MT 9

16

10

11

12

MDP (12)


